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DATE: 05/02/2018 BRADFORD EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT PAGE: 1

TIME: 08:16 CASH RECONCILIATION AS OF 04/30/2018

Gross Depository Balances:
SECOND NATIONAL BANK $
COVINGTON SAVINGS & LOAN
COVINGTON SAVINGS & LOAN-ATHLETC
STAR OHIO
STAR OHIO PLUS
MAIN SOURCE BANK
GREENVILLE NATIONAL BANK

(USAEMSEDT)

SUB-TOTALS TOTALS

722,648.
146,991.
2,949.
4,532,474,
510,360.
42,169.
1,000.

Total Depository Balances (Gross)

Adjustments to Bank Balance:
Cash in Transit to Bank $
Outstanding Checks
Adjustments

$ 5,958,593.52

Total Adjustments to Bank Balance

Investments:
Treasury Bonds and Notes $
Certificate of Deposits
Other Securities
Other Investments:

1,500,000,

96,459.81-

Total Investments

Cash on Hand:

Petty Cash:

BOE PETTY CASH $
Change Cash:

CAFETERIA CHANGE FUND $

Cash with Fiscal Agent

1,500,000.00

Total Cash on Hand

Total Balances

Total Fund Balance

Depository Clearance Accounts:

Total Clearance Account Balances
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02-MAY-2018 09:22 Al RECEIPT LIST PAGE 1
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/02/2018

994259 0001 A MEDICAID SETTLEMENT REIMB FY15 18,126.62
RECEIPT TOTAL: 18,126.62

994260 0001 A May 5th After Prom 25.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 25.00

TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/02/2018 18,151.62

Receipt Date: 04/03/2018

994261 0001 A Student Breakfast 10.15
994261 0002 A Adult Breakfast 4.75
994261 0003 A Student Breakfast 0.75
994261 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 313.35
994261 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.00
994261 0006 A Student Alacarte 172.75
994261 0007 A Adult Alacarte 33.25
994261 0008 A Received On Account ( 124.73)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 410.27
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/03/2018 410.27

Receipt Date: 04/04/2018
994264 0001 A Student Breakfast 15.35
994264 0002 A Adult Breakfast 3.50
994264 0003 A Student Breakfast 4.50
994264 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 292.10
994264 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994264 0006 A Student Alacarte 106.25
994264 0007 A Adult Alacarte 31.25
994264 0008 A Received On Account 0.90
RECEIPT TOTAL: 454 .35
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/04/2018 454 .35

Receipt Date: 04/05/2018

994262 0001 A HS PRINCIPAL COKE SALES 116.00



02-MAY-2018 09:22 AM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 2
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/05/2018

RECEIPT TOTAL: 116.00
994263 0001 A Trail Mix Sales 143.40
RECEIPT TOTAL: 143.40
994265 0001 A Student Breakfast 21.30
994265 0002 A Adult Breakfast 7.00
994265 0003 A Student Breakfast 3.50
994265 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 314.60
994265 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994265 0006 A Student Alacarte 108.00
994265 0007 A Adult Alacarte 42.50
994265 0008 A Received On Account ( 204.95)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 292.45
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/05/2018 551.85

Receipt Date: 04/06/2018
994267 0001 A sign lang Don-Donald Stackhous 50.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 50.00
994268 0001 A Student Breakfast 13.25
994268 0002 A Adult Breakfast 1.25
994268 0003 A Student Breakfast 2.25
994268 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 331.20
994268 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.00
994268 0006 A Student Alacarte 139.75
994268 0007 A Adult Alacarte 36.25
994268 0008 A Received On Account ( 274.07)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 249.88
994269 0001 A Kindergarten Snack 18.40
RECEIPT TOTAL: 18.40
994280 0001 A NSLP -LUNCH 1,993.06
994280 0002 A NSLP BREAKFAST REIMB -MARCH 18 61.47

RECEIPT TOTAL: 2,054.53



02-MAY-2018 09:22 AM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 3
List of Receipt Items by Date

Receipt 1Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/06/2018

TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/06/2018 2,372.81
Receipt Date: 04/08/2018
994266 0001 B EX WANDA ROBERTS INSURANCE CORREC 33.33
994266 0002 B EX WANDA ROBERTS INSURANCE CORREC 3.51
RECEIPT TOTAL: 36.84
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/08/2018 36.84
Receipt Date: 04/09/2018
994270 0001 A student fees correction 994249 ( 1,105.00)
994270 0002 A R Sowers ch 405 225.00
994270 0003 A i Hamilton Ch 4480 225.00
994270 0004 A J Destine Ch 1077 225.00
994270 0005 A M Clark Ch 1047 100.00
994270 0006 A M Clark Cash 105.00
994270 0007 A B Gray Cash 225.00
994270 0008 A Leah Welch ck 1530 225.00
994270 0009 A Cheyenne Buchanan ch 4407 225.00
994270 0010 A Courtney Riffell cash 225.00
994270 0011 A Oakley Brubaker ck 2384 250.00
994270 0012 A student fees 705.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 1,630.00
994271 0001 A Student Breakfast 13.20
994271 0002 A Adult Breakfast 0.75
994271 0003 A Student Breakfast 6.00
994271 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 320.65
994271 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994271 0006 A Student Alacarte 135.50
994271 0007 A Adult Alacarte 50.00
994271 0008 A Received On Account 113.95
RECEIPT TOTAL: 640.55
994272 0001 A Boosters Food Supply 78.73
RECEIPT TOTAL: 78.73
994275 0001 A Student Breakfast 14.80

994275 0002 A Adult Breakfast 0.75



02-MAY-2018 09:22 AM

Receipt
Number

Item

Number

Receipt Date: 04/09/2018

994275
994275
994275
994275
994275
994275

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

Receipt Date:

994274

0001

Receipt Date:

994273
994273
994273
994273
994273
994273
994273
994273

994276

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0001

Receipt Date:

994277

0001

>>>>>>

04/10/2018

A

04/11/2018

>>>>>>>>

04/12/2018

A

RECEIPT LIST

List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Stat Stat2 Description

Student Breakfast

Student Lunch Receipts

Student Milk Receipts

Student Alacarte

Adult Alacarte

Received On Account (
RECEIPT TOTAL:

TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/09/2018

1st Grade Zoo Trip]
RECEIPT TOTAL:

TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/10/2018

Student Breakfast
Adult Breakfast
Student Breakfast
Student Lunch Receipts
Student Milk Receipts
Student Alacarte

Adult Alacarte
Received On Account

RECEIPT TOTAL:
alexander/thompson
RECEIPT TOTAL:

TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/11/2018

J Hocker Ck 1739

RECEIPT TOTAL:

Amount

377.

2,726.

80.
80.

80.

21

111

575.

87.

87.

662.

75.

75.

.50
297.
.00
115.
33.
86.

80
25
50
95)
65

93

00
00

00

.20
.75
.50
315.
.00
.25
36.
79.

65

75

42

52

00

00

52

00

00



02-MAY-2018 09:22 AM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 5
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/12/2018

994278 0001 A State FFA Convention 162.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 162.00

994279 0001 B EX Dena Huff Check bad check 30.00
994279 0002 B EX Dena Huff bank fees bad checks 45.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 75.00

994281 0001 A LUNCH-PUBLIC SECT 11 322.14
994281 0002 A LUNCH-PUBLIC SECT 11 10,828.77
994281 0003 A CRRS BREAKFAST REIMB -MARCH 18 2,737.34
RECEIPT TOTAL: 13,888.25

994282 0001 A Cheryl Clark Purchases 68.34
RECEIPT TOTAL: 68.34

994283 0001 A Student Breakfast 13.25
994283 0002 A Adult Breakfast 5.00
994283 0003 A Student Breakfast 2.00
994283 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 303.20
994283 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994283 0006 A Student Alacarte 136.00
994283 0007 A Adult Alacarte 26.50
994283 0008 A Received On Account ( 190.05)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 296.40

TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/12/2018 14,564.99

Receipt Date: 04/13/2018

994284 0001 A Student Breakfast 22.10
994284 0002 A Adult Breakfast 6.75
994284 0003 A Student Breakfast 12.25
994284 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 322.55
994284 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.00
994284 0006 A Student Alacarte 144.85
994284 0007 A Adult Alacarte 31.00
994284 0008 A Received On Account ( 181.15)

RECEIPT TOTAL: 358.35

994285 0001 A Opportunity Grant 78,373.59



02-MAY-2018 09:22 AM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 6
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/13/2018

994285 0002 A Targeted Assistance 23,312.44
994285 0003 A K-3 Literacy 1,740.23
994285 0004 A Economic Disadvantaged Funding 1,159.67
994285 0005 A Limited Eng Proficiency Fundin ( 5.60)
994285 0006 A Gifted Education Funding 1,566.50
994285 0007 A Transportation 3,856.90
994285 0008 A Special Education Addl Funding 11,080.60
994285 0009 A Capacity Aid 45,732.13
994285 0010 A Graduation Bonus 0.00
994285 0011 A Third Grade Reading Bonus 0.00
994285 0012 A Career Tech Education Funding 47 .51
994285 0013 A Preschool Special Education 189.29
994285 0014 A Special Education Transportat ( 213.42)
994285 0015 A Open Enrollment Adjustment 13,955.15
994285 0016 B EX Educational Service Center ( 527.45)
994285 0017 B EX Open Enrollment Adjustment ( 23,431.82)
994285 0018 B EX Community School Adjustment ( 1,099.44)
994285 0019 B EX Scholarship Transfer ( 1,349.88)
994285 0020 B EX Other Adjustment -negative ( 3,706.73)
994285 0021 B EX SF14 Regular Tuition ( 186.89)
994285 0022 B EX SF14 Special Education Tuition ( 227.73)
994285 0023 B EX College Credit Plus ( 2,463.86)
994285 0024 B EX School Employees Retirement Sy ( 6,034.00)
994285 0025 B EX State Teachers Retirement Sys ( 13,530.00)
994285 0026 B EX Excess Cost ( 2,750.37)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 125,486.82
996056 0001 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 101.94
996056 0002 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 553.58
996056 0003 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 308.37
996056 0004 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 341.91
996056 0005 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 500.93
996056 0006 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 213.01
996056 0007 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 173.58
996056 0008 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 871.37
996056 0009 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 1565.10
996056 0010 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 479.49
996056 0011 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 996.78
996056 0012 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 465.29)
996056 0013 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 248.41)
996056 0014 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 101.94)
996056 0015 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 553.58)
996056 0016 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 308.37)
996056 0017 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 341.91)
996056 0018 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 500.93)
996056 0019 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 213.01)



02-MAY-2018 09:22 AM RECEIPT LIST
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description

Receipt Date: 04/13/2018

996056 0020 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0021 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0022 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0023 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0024 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0025 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0026 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0027 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0028 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0029 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0030 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0031 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0032 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0033 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0034 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0035 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0036 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0037 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0038 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0039 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0040 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0041 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0042 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0043 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0044 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0045 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0046 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0047 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0048 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0049 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0050 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0051 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0052 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0053 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0054 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0055 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0056 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0057 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0058 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0059 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0060 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0061 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0062 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0063 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0064 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0065 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18
996056 0066 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18

Amount

173.
622.
155,
479.
531.
761.
500.
450.
423.
624.
438.
293.
986.
363.
155,
198.
60.
137.
565.
562.
440.
450.
423.
624.
438.
293.
282.
363.
155,
346.
116.
230.
44,
44,
753.
753.
264,
119.
144,
2,057.
.44)
239.
1,096.
1,027.
.23)
513.
342,

721

171

98)
67)
10)
64
55)
09)
05
05)
91
91)
55
90)
65)
37

38)
55)
41

71)
47)



02-MAY-2018 09:22 AM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 8
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/13/2018

996056 0067 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 274.24
996056 0068 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 119.92)
996056 0069 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 154.32)
996056 0070 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 444.91
996056 0071 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 444.91)
996056 0072 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 174.22
996056 0073 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 174.22)
996056 0074 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 340.91
996056 0075 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 377.78
996056 0076 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 340.91)
996056 0077 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 377.78)
996056 0078 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 384.00
996056 0079 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 172.80
996056 0080 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 192.00)
996056 0081 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 192.00)
996056 0082 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 172.80)
996056 0083 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 340.91
996056 0084 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 340.91)
996056 0085 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 537.41
996056 0086 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 537.41)
996056 0087 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 844.90
996056 0088 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 168.40)
996056 0089 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 676.50)
996056 0090 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 78.74
996056 0091 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 26.25)
996056 0092 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 52.49)
996056 0093 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 423.39
996056 0094 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 94.32)
996056 0095 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 94.32)
996056 0096 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 234.75)
996056 0097 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 236.22
996056 0098 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 78.74)
996056 0099 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 157.48)
996056 0100 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 569.88
996056 0101 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 52.96)
996056 0102 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 33.18)
996056 0103 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 483.74)
996056 0104 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 863.45
996056 0105 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/13/18 ( 863.45)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 0.00

TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/13/2018 125,845.17
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Receipt 1Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/16/2018

Student Breakfast 16.35

994286 0001 A
994286 0002 A Adult Breakfast 2.25
994286 0003 A Student Breakfast 0.75
994286 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 317.70
994286 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994286 0006 A Student Alacarte 104.25
994286 0007 A Adult Alacarte 40.00
994286 0008 A Received On Account ( 212.95)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 268.85
994287 0001 A UVJVS Check No 233519 100.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 100.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/16/2018 368.85
Receipt Date: 04/17/2018
994288 0001 A Student Breakfast 7.50
994288 0002 A Adult Breakfast 3.25
994288 0003 A Student Breakfast 6.50
994288 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 320.85
994288 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.00
994288 0006 A Student Alacarte 98.90
994288 0007 A Adult Alacarte 53.00
994288 0008 A Received On Account ( 311.35)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 178.65
994291 0001 A CHECK 110144 INCENTIVE 275.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 275.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/17/2018 453.65
Receipt Date: 04/18/2018
994289 0001 A Crystal Lutz Ck # 1262-candy s 180.00
994289 0002 A Trey Manuel Check # 1110 candy 32.00
994289 0003 A currency candy sales 2,502.00
994289 0004 A coin-candy sales 252.05
994289 0005 B EX coin shortage candy sales ( 3.00)
994289 0006 B EX currency shortage candy sales ( 27.00)
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List of Receipt Items by Date
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Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/18/2018

RECEIPT TOTAL: 2,936.05
994290 0001 A ACT TESTING INCENTIVE 252.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 252.00
994292 0001 A Student Breakfast 15.10
994292 0002 A Adult Breakfast 4.00
994292 0003 A Student Breakfast 2.50
994292 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 320.95
994292 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994292 0006 A Student Alacarte 128.25
994292 0007 A Adult Alacarte 68.50
994292 0008 A Received On Account 9.26
RECEIPT TOTAL: 549.06
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/18/2018 3,737.11
Receipt Date: 04/19/2018
994293 0001 A Student Breakfast 20.75
994293 0002 A Adult Breakfast 7.75
994293 0003 A Student Breakfast 5.25
994293 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 316.20
994293 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 1.00
994293 0006 A Student Alacarte 101.00
994293 0007 A Adult Alacarte 37.25
994293 0008 A Received On Account ( 119.88)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 369.32
994294 0001 A March 2018 Groceries & food 2,802.88
RECEIPT TOTAL: 2,802.88
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/19/2018 3,172.20
Receipt Date: 04/20/2018
994295 0001 A Currency pizza sales 18.00
994295 0002 A clark ch 3847 pizza sales 21.00
994295 0003 A Hart ck 2467 pizza sales 18.00
994295 0004 A Enis Ck 3392 pizza sales 36.00
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Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/20/2018

994295 0005 A Barbee Ck 4650 Pizza Sales 39.00
994295 0006 A Spencer Ck 868 Pizza Sales 63.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 195.00
994296 0001 A State FFA Conv-Holman 4348 90.00
994296 0002 A State FFA Conv-cash 10.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 100.00
994297 0001 A Student Breakfast 20.45
994297 0002 A Adult Breakfast 3.75
994297 0003 A Student Breakfast 3.75
994297 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 327.95
994297 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.00
994297 0006 A Student Alacarte 158.00
994297 0007 A Adult Alacarte 39.25
994297 0008 A Received On Account 76.66
RECEIPT TOTAL: 629.81
994299 0001 A WASH DC HAMILTON CK 4503 225.00
994299 0002 A WASH DC R MYERS CK 1331 225.00
994299 0003 A WASH DC J DERSTINE CK 1082 450.00
994299 0004 A WASH DC R SOWERS CH 407 225.00
994299 0005 A M CLARK CK 1052 300.00
994299 0006 A M Clark Cash 150.00
994299 0007 A MANUEL TREYL CK 1116 STU FEES 35.00
994299 0008 A M MANUEL CH 1116 105.00
994299 0009 A ALEX BENNETT CK 6517 LOST TXBK 15.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 1,730.00
994300 0001 A 1st Grade Zoo Trip[ 225.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 225.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/20/2018 2,879.81

Receipt Date: 04/23/2018
994298 0001 A FFA food supplies 19.56
RECEIPT TOTAL: 19.56

994301 0001 A Student Breakfast 16.20
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Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/23/2018

994301 0002 A Adult Breakfast 3.50
994301 0003 A Student Breakfast 4.75
994301 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 343.00
994301 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 1.00
994301 0006 A Student Alacarte 140.00
994301 0007 A Adult Alacarte 45.00
994301 0008 A Received On Account ( 245.26)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 308.19
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/23/2018 327.75

Receipt Date: 04/24/2018
994302 0001 A HS PRINCIPAL COKE SALES 163.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 163.00
994303 0001 A Feb, Mar, Sticker Sales 17.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 17.00
994304 0001 A Student Breakfast 12.80
994304 0002 A Adult Breakfast 2.00
994304 0003 A Student Breakfast 4.00
994304 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 316.80
994304 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994304 0006 A Student Alacarte 128.75
994304 0007 A Adult Alacarte 18.75
994304 0008 A Received On Account ( 293.06)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 190.54
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/24/2018 370.54

Receipt Date: 04/25/2018
994307 0001 A Student Breakfast 19.80
994307 0002 A Adult Breakfast 3.00
994307 0003 A Student Breakfast 2.75
994307 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 310.85
994307 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.00
994307 0006 A Student Alacarte 131.25
994307 0007 A Adult Alacarte 35.25
994307 0008 A Received On Account 59.10
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Receipt 1Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description

Receipt Date: 04/25/2018

RECEIPT TOTAL:

TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/25/2018

Receipt Date: 04/26/2018

994305 0001 A M Shaffer-state convention
994305 0002 A state convention-cash

RECEIPT TOTAL:
994306 0001 A R Helman camp #4349

RECEIPT TOTAL:
994308 0001 A Student Breakfast
994308 0002 A Adult Breakfast
994308 0003 A Student Breakfast
994308 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts
994308 0005 A Student Milk Receipts
994308 0006 A Student Alacarte
994308 0007 A Adult Alacarte
994308 0008 A Received On Account

RECEIPT TOTAL:
994309 0001 A Homestead - Shelby 1st Half 17
994309 0002 A Homestead - Shelby 1st Half 17
994309 0003 A Homestead - Shelby 1st Half 17
994309 0004 A Homestead - Shelby 1st Half 17
994309 0005 A Non-Bus Crd-Shelby 1st Half 17
994309 0006 A Non-Bus Cred-Shelby 1st Half17
994309 0007 A Non-Bus Cred-Shelby 1st Half17
994309 0008 A Non-Bus Cred-Shelby 1st Half17
994309 0009 A Owner Occ Cr-Shelby 1st halfi17
994309 0010 A Owner Occ Cr-Shelby 1st halfi17
994309 0011 A Owner Occ Cr-Shelby 1st halfi17
994309 0012 A Owner Occ Non-Shelby 1sthalfi17

RECEIPT TOTAL:

TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/26/2018

Amount

562.

562.

90.
20.

110.

71

71

25.
.00
.75
302.
.00
143.

32.
266.

243.

156.
.72
12.
.78
689.
.97
56.
.84
55.
.96
.54
.63

11

1,000.

1,424,

00

00

00
00

00

.00

.00

70

80
75
75
75)
00
36
83
07
56

28

54

54
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Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/27/2018

994310 0001 A Student Breakfast 13.55
994310 0002 A Adult Breakfast 4.75
994310 0003 A Student Breakfast 4.00
994310 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 329.60
994310 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994310 0006 A Student Alacarte 132.50
994310 0007 A Adult Alacarte 19.50
994310 0008 A Received On Account ( 163.65)

RECEIPT TOTAL: 340.75
994311 0001 A Opportunity Grant 78,606.18
994311 0002 A Targeted Assistance 23,234.36
994311 0003 A K-3 Literacy 1,727.15
994311 0004 A Economic Disadvantaged Funding 1,187.59
994311 0005 A Limited Eng Proficiency Fundin ( 5.59)
994311 0006 A Gifted Education Funding 1,566.80
994311 0007 A Transportation 3,856.89
994311 0008 A Special Education Addl Funding 11,304.51
994311 0009 A Capacity Aid 45,738.62
994311 0010 A Graduation Bonus 0.00
994311 0011 A Third Grade Reading Bonus 0.00
994311 0012 A Career Tech Education Funding 47.50
994311 0013 A Preschool Special Education 189.28
994311 0014 A Special Education Transportat ( 213.41)
994311 0015 A Open Enrollment Adjustment 14,334.98
994311 0016 B EX Educational Service Center ( 527.45)
994311 0017 B EX Open Enrollment Adjustment ( 23,051.99)
994311 0018 B EX Community School Adjustment ( 2,269.26)
994311 0019 B EX Scholarship Transfer ( 1,349.87)
994311 0020 B EX Other Adjustment -negative ( 3,706.73)
994311 0021 B EX SF14 Regular Tuition ( 186.89)
994311 0022 B EX SF14 Special Education Tuition ( 227.72)
994311 0023 B EX College Credit Plus ( 2,463.86)
994311 0024 B EX School Employees Retirement Sy ( 6,034.00)
994311 0025 B EX State Teachers Retirement Sys ( 13,530.00)
994311 0026 B EX Excess Cost ( 2,750.36)
994311 0027 A Special Education Tution ( 1.06)

RECEIPT TOTAL: 125,475.67
996057 0001 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 101.94
996057 0002 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 241.91
996057 0003 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 80.64
996057 0004 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 173.58
996057 0005 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 241.91)
996057 0006 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 80.64)
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Receipt 1Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/27/2018

996057 0007 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 101.94)
996057 0008 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 173.58)
996057 0009 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 224.07
996057 0010 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 239.38
996057 0011 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 293.59
996057 0012 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 363.67
996057 0013 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 155.10
996057 0014 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 239.38)
996057 0015 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 293.59)
996057 0016 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 363.67)
996057 0017 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 155.10)
996057 0018 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 224.07)
996057 0019 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 173.32
996057 0020 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 173.32)
996057 0021 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 187.00
996057 0022 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 127.05)
996057 0023 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 59.95)
996057 0024 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 641.68
996057 0025 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 402.30)
996057 0026 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 239.38)
996057 0027 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 770.56
996057 0028 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 770.56)
996057 0029 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 150.61
996057 0030 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 100.41)
996057 0031 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 50.20)
996057 0032 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 59.96
996057 0033 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 59.96)
996057 0034 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 876.92
996057 0035 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 876.92)
996057 0036 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 188.88
996057 0037 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 94.44)
996057 0038 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 94.44)
996057 0039 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 340.91
996057 0040 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 340.91)
996057 0041 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 331.92
996057 0042 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 331.92)
996057 0043 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 94.32
996057 0044 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 94.32)
996057 0045 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 66.36
996057 0046 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 33.18)
996057 0047 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 33.18)
996057 0048 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 348.23
996057 0049 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 298.48)
996057 0050 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 10/01/17-04/27/18 ( 49.75)

RECEIPT TOTAL: 0.00
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Receipt 1Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/27/2018

TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/27/2018 125,816.42

Receipt Date: 04/30/2018
994312 0001 A 1ST QTR 18 INCOME TAX-SD100 52,932.72
994312 0002 A 1ST QTR 18 INCOME TAX-SD100E 18,813.37
994312 0003 A 1ST QTR 18 INCOME TAX-SD101 232,758.36
994312 0004 A 1ST QTR 18 INCOME TAX-SD141 375.88
994312 0005 A 1ST QTR 18 INCOME TAX-ASSESS 18,652.13
994312 0006 A 1ST QTR 18 INCOME TAX-ASSESS 19.39
994312 0007 A 1ST QTR 18 INCOME TAX-CERT 3,387.06
994312 0008 A 1ST QTR 18 INCOME TAX-CERT 772.20
994312 0009 A 1ST QTR 18 INCOME TAX-REFUND ( 52,290.32)
994312 0010 A 1ST QTR 18 INCOME TAX-REFUND ( 67.14)
994312 0011 B EX 1ST QTR 18 I ADMIN FEE ( 4,130.30)
994312 0012 A 1ST QTR 18 INTEREST EARNED 631.94
RECEIPT TOTAL: 271,855.29
994313 0001 A MANUEL CK 1117 PRESALE 2018 54.00
994313 0002 A SPENCER CK 874 PRESALE 2018 48.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 102.00
994314 0001 A Student Breakfast 26.20
994314 0002 A Adult Breakfast 3.50
994314 0003 A Student Breakfast 2.00
994314 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 319.90
994314 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.00
994314 0006 A Student Alacarte 114.75
994314 0007 A Adult Alacarte 48.35
994314 0008 A Received On Account ( 188.19)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 326.51
994315 0001 A 04/02/2018 70.00
994315 0002 A 04/03/2018 140.00
994315 0003 A 04/09/2018 279.60
994315 0004 A 04/10/2018 285.00
994315 0005 A 04/10/2018 75.00
994315 0006 A 04/13/2018 95.00
994315 0007 A 04/16/2018 105.00
994315 0008 A 04/16/2018 70.00
994315 0009 A 04/17/2018 334.50
994315 0010 A 04/17/2018 20.00
994315 0011 A 04/19/2018 35.00
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Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 04/30/2018

994315 0012 A 04/20/2018 55.00
994315 0013 A 04/23/2018 111.00
994315 0014 A 04/24/2018 340.00
994315 0015 A 04/27/2018 92.00
994315 0016 A 04/30/2018 72.50
RECEIPT TOTAL: 2,179.60
994316 0001 A GF INTEREST APRIL 2018 9,449.98
994316 0002 A CAFE INTEREST APRIL 2018 90.56
994316 0003 A WADE INTEREST APRIL 2018 15.60
994316 0004 A BEARD INTEREST APRIL 2018 68.72
994316 0005 A MARCH 18 ATHLETIC INT 0.05
994316 0006 B EX MAINSOURCE MARCH BANK FEE ( 15.00)
994316 0007 B EX MARK LEWIS CHECK 70.08 CSH 70 0.08
RECEIPT TOTAL: 9,609.99
994317 0001 B EX MARK LEWIS CHECK 70.08 CSH 70 ( 0.08)
RECEIPT TOTAL: ( 0.08)
TOTAL FOR DATE: 04/30/2018 284,073.31
TOTAL AMOUNT: 589,043.53
Status Codes
A = Receipt B = Refund, with check
B/NC = Refund, No check B/EX = Reduction of expenditure
C = Appropriation modification C/WA = Budget modification
D = Expense supplies distribution D/EC = Error correction
F = Fund-to-fund transfer v = Void refund
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20757
20758
20759
20760
20761
20762
20763
20764
20765
20766
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04/18/18
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04/18/18
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04/18/18
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BRADFORD EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT
SUMMARY CHECK REGISTER - ALL CHECKS

NUMBER

5242
1418
1812
3329
5150
5362
293
165
231
233
1334
3915
1480
260
6015
677
4905
4859
3714
4818
443
4039
6058
1834
54
5339
6062
5127
2694
6012
5365
4599
3622
593
1779
4954
54
857
120
4543
1812
956
2071
4947
1412
184
787
5232
3772
3779
1332
5231
5176
322
320
6042

- VENDOR - NAME

AMERICAN FIDELITY ADMIN. SVC
BARGA HEATING, AIR COND.
BRADFORD HIGH SCHOOL
BREWER, SALLY

BRICKER & ECKLER LLP
CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CLUB 7 SPORTS INC
COVINGTON - UVCC FFA
DARKE COUNTY EDUCATIONAL
DP&L

BARGER, DEBBIE

DICKMAN SUPPLY INC

EATON SUPPLY INC.

EBBERTS FIELD SEEDS
JOSEPH HURST

JOSTEN'S

LAMINATING USA, LLC
LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZA KIT
LOWE'S

MERCER GROUP

NEFF COMPANY INGC.

OHIO SCHOOL BUS MECHANICS
PESI, INC.

PIQUA BATTERY

RAY, WENDY

MILLER, SKIP

SPECTRA ASSOCIATES INC.
SPIRIT MEDICAL TRANSPORT
STAPLES CREDIT PLAN
SURBER, CARLA G

THE POLE VAULT LLC.
WOODHULL /FELTZ C/0 US BANK
VARTEK SERVICES, INC
VILLAGE OF BRADFORD

WAL -MART

YINGST, CRYSTAL

RAY, WENDY

STATE TEACHERS

ANSONIA LOCAL SCHOOLS
AUDITOR OF STATE

BRADFORD HIGH SCHOOL
BROWN SUPPLY COMPANY
BUD'S ELECTRIC INC.
CDW-GOVERNMENT

CLARK'S PIZZA

COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO.
COVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS
FOUR STAR RENTAL

FRANKLIN MONROE ATHLETIC DEP
GRAHAM LOCAL SCHOOLS
GREENVILLE CITY SCHOOLS
HERSHEY CREAMERY CO.
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO., LLC.
HOCKER'S SERVICE

BECKER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.

AMOUNT 0-STS-

44,
240,
.40
.85
.50
1,694.
300.
.00
19,013.
6,099.
222,
25.

90.
200.
159,
29.
227.
1,578.
66.
477.
153.
60.
199.
57.

44,

.98
365.
3,800.
.92
766.
378.
2,150.
6,550.
87.

213,

10.

116.
1,965.
125.
2,788.
19.

625.
7,077.
390.

50.

492,
350.
1,486.
28.

120.
175.
200.
455,
1,049,
300,
119,257.

18
14
654

1,281

100

131

75
00

65
00

56
75
75
25
00
00
88
53
94
00
32
00
20
00
98
78
55

50
00

27
00
00
00
00
96
00
21
18
00
00
56
94
00
00
00
13
00
34
89
00
00
00
40
19
00
79
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BRADFORD EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT
SUMMARY CHECK REGISTER - ALL CHECKS

NUMBER

4602
1023
4648
5240
5194
4538
1963
2168
3611
453
471
5251
1031
6072
4272
1265
3782
6068
3280
838
539
1445
579
4636
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3643
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598
4119
3792
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- VENDOR - NAME

K & K TOURS INC

KREMER ROOFING INC.
LEARNING A-Z

MCGIFFIN, JOHN

MEDCO

MIAMI CO. SHERIFF DEPUTY ASS
MIAMI COUNTY EDUCATIONAL
MINSTER LOCAL SCHOOLS

NCS PEARSON, INC

OHIO BUREAU OF

PATTY'S IGA INC.

PERFECTION BAKERIES, INC.
PITNEY BOWES CORP. INC.
PROMOTIONAL INNOVATIONS, INC
REITER DAIRY OF SPRINGFIELD
RUMPKE INC.

SAUNDERS TOWING & RECOVERY
SCHOOL KIDS HEALTHCARE
SHELL OIL COMPANY INC.
SMITTY'S BICYCLE AND
STANTON'S SHEET MUSIC
HOCKER, STEVE

TIPPECANOE ATHLETIC DEPT
TRI-VILLAGE ATHLETIC DEPT.
TROY HIGH SCHOOL

VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY
VERSAILLES SCHOOLS

VPP INDUSTRIES INC.

W.R. HACKETT INC.

WAIBEL ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC
WESWURD

WORLD'S FINEST CHOCOLATE
SOUTHWESTERN OH. EPC

STATE TEACHERS

SOUTHWESTERN OH. EPC
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE
Treasurer at Bradford School
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE
GFS MEMO VENDOR

FIFTH THIRD OF

FIFTH THIRD OF

STATE TEACHERS RETIREMENT
School Employees Retirement
School Employees Retirement
GFS MEMO VENDOR

GFS MEMO VENDOR
CHECKSFORLESS.COM

FIFTH THIRD OF

FIFTH THIRD OF

GFS MEMO VENDOR

School Employees Retirement
School Employees Retirement
STATE TEACHERS RETIREMENT
Journal Entry

STATE TEACHERS RETIREMENT
CHECKSFORLESS.COM
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AMOUNT 0-STS-C REC/VD
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DATE: 05/02/2018 BRADFORD EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT PAGE 3

TIME: 09:30:36 SUMMARY CHECK REGISTER - ALL CHECKS (CHECKS)

CHECK  DATE  NUMBER - VENDOR - NAME AMOUNT 0-STS-C REC/VD
VOID V 1 93.45
RECONCILED R 76 210,296.23
OUTSTANDING W,C,I,T,B 20 316,238.75
MEMO M 15 23,194.96
REFUND B 0 .00
WARRANT W 94 264,066.37
PAYROLL C 2 262,468.61
TRANSFERS T 0 .00
DIST/CORR D 0 .00
INVESTMENT I 0 .00

*** TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN *** 112 549,823.39
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